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総合結果表

1 1 ｸｻﾉ@ﾅﾘﾀ塾 BRZ ZC6 41.193 48 90.802

2 10 赤いｴﾘｰｾﾞ ｴﾘｰｾﾞ220II 41.392 52 0.199 0.199 90.365

3 4 kazuto Z34 ﾌｪｱﾚﾃﾞｨZ Z34 42.358 48 1.165 0.966 88.304

4 12 ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯﾁｬﾝ ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GDB 42.819 49 1.626 0.461 87.354

5 13 渡邉 浩志 ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GVB 42.985 43 1.792 0.166 87.016

6 14 ﾋﾛﾀﾝ WRX STI VAB 43.620 44 2.427 0.635 85.750

7 7 柏原 弘喜 RX-7 FD3S 43.716 35 2.523 0.096 85.561

8 9 三浦 章太 MR-S ZZW30 43.868 48 2.675 0.152 85.265

9 11 QUADRA WRX STI VAB 44.013 45 2.820 0.145 84.984

10 2 Kawata S2000 AP2 44.105 32 2.912 0.092 84.807

11 6 うえ S660 JW5 44.110 48 2.917 0.005 84.797

12 22 まな兵 ﾌｨｯﾄRS GK5 44.733 34 3.540 0.623 83.616

13 21 村上 善彦 ｽｲﾌﾄ SC33S 44.766 51 3.573 0.033 83.554

14 18 さい 86 ZN6 44.766 46 3.573 0.000 83.554

15 15 光GO ﾌｪﾗｰﾘ348 44.847 48 3.654 0.081 83.404

16 28 ﾊｯﾁｰ 86 ZN6 45.022 47 3.829 0.175 83.079

17 16 Gamakatsu3106 86 GRMN 45.155 43 3.962 0.133 82.835

18 27 おんじP ｹｲﾏﾝ 981 45.378 46 4.185 0.223 82.428

19 5 野々口 文裕 ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 45.490 46 4.297 0.112 82.225

20 23 香取 敬二 S660 JW5 45.537 43 4.344 0.047 82.140

21 24 金子 直樹 ﾐﾗ L700V 45.657 46 4.464 0.120 81.924

22 25 沢登 WRX 45.677 41 4.484 0.020 81.888

23 33 しろくま S660 JW5 45.722 45 4.529 0.045 81.807

24 30 寺島 由美子 ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NCEC 46.077 46 4.884 0.355 81.177

25 26 佐伯 康臣 ﾚｳﾞｫｰｸﾞ VM4 46.251 47 5.058 0.174 80.872

26 35 中村 大志郎 BMW MINI 46.454 44 5.261 0.203 80.518

27 46 ﾏｻﾙ BMW G20 46.588 48 5.395 0.134 80.287

28 43 小森 整治 RX-7 FD3S 46.804 45 5.611 0.216 79.916

29 3 大平 峻 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ BCNR33 47.409 41 6.216 0.605 78.896

30 41 TAKESAN ﾃﾞﾐｵ 47.459 47 6.266 0.050 78.813

31 36 Rhﾏｲﾅｽ ﾉｰﾄ e-power 47.489 48 6.296 0.030 78.764

32 37 上原 昌己 ｽｲﾌﾄ ZC32S 47.492 48 6.299 0.003 78.759

33 44 礒野波平と同じ54才 ﾏｰｸX 120 47.502 47 6.309 0.010 78.742

34 31 齋藤 伸雄 MR-S ZZW30 47.571 44 6.378 0.069 78.628

35 20 加藤 晋也 ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰNA8C 47.690 38 6.497 0.119 78.432

36 45 横田 将信 ﾚｳﾞｫｰｸﾞ VN5 47.926 46 6.733 0.236 78.045

37 32 うち S660 JW5 48.211 45 7.018 0.285 77.584

38 47 nm ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ911 48.651 43 7.458 0.440 76.882

39 29 津久井　真理 S660 49.093 42 7.900 0.442 76.190

40 39 しば ｱﾊﾞﾙﾄ500 49.293 44 8.100 0.200 75.881

41 42 ﾕｳｶ S660 JW5 49.580 45 8.387 0.287 75.442

42 48 mabu ｴﾘｰｾﾞ 50.694 40 9.501 1.114 73.784

43 40  ﾁｬﾚﾝｼﾞｬｰ ｱﾙﾄ HA36S 51.800 44 10.607 1.106 72.208

44 38 渡辺 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ ER34 52.597 37 11.404 0.797 71.114
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